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VBET League
2021/22 9th round, Match #72

Monday, 27.09.2021, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 14°C. Spectators: 2670

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
6 Kadiri
37 Dubko Valerii
47 Vantukh Roman
9 Putria Illia
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
14 Kravchenko Serhii (C)
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
10 Avahimian Artur
7 Gio
74 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
2 Bilovar Kristian
22 Skorko Danil
23 Dolhov Petro
4 Tlumak Yurii
18 Buhai Vladyslav
8 Vachiberadze Beka
19 Isaienko Yevhenii
45 Braharu Maksym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

21 Halchuk Yevhen
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
7 Sharai Vladyslav
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Kozak Aleksandr
13 Kovalenko Illya
17 Sitalo Artem
34 Asmelash Hennos
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
60 Pospelov Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
4 Salem Mohamed Ali
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
11 Bartulovich Mladen
23 Shyshka Mykhailo
24 Holovkin Ivan
28 Pavlov Vitalii
91 Melnychuk Maksym
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2021/22, 9th round, Match #72
Monday, 27.09.2021, 19:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 14°C. Spectators: 2670

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
15' 39 Opanasenko Ievgen

91 Melnychuk Maksym

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 39'

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii 52'

9 Putria Illia 54'

58' 13 Kovalenko Illya
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
4 Tlumak Yurii 60'

6 Kadiri
8 Vachiberadze Beka 70'

74 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Buhai Vladyslav 70'

14 Kravchenko Serhii 73'

76' 55 Kovalov Maksym

77' 60 Pospelov Dmytro
14 Kravchenko Serhii
19 Isaienko Yevhenii 78'

10 Avahimian Artur
45 Braharu Maksym 78'

82' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Bartulovich Mladen

82' 17 Sitalo Artem
99 Stephen Micheal Gopey

87' 11 Bartulovich Mladen
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